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CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF GUJARAT

(Established by an Act of Parliament of India, No 25 of 2009)

F.No.1-61/2014-Admn. / YA

01/02/2021

Circular No. 58/2020-21

Sub: Guidelines for opening of Central University of Gujarat (CUG) for Containment of

COVID-19 Epidemic-reg.
Ref.:
CUG Circular No.
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CUQG Circular No. 12 dated 19/05/2020 regarding Opening of Administrative Office.
15 dated 31/05/2020 regarding Extension of Lockdown.
CUG Circular No. 23 dated 28/06/2020 regarding Preventive measures.
CUG Circular No. 24 dated 30/06/2020 regarding Extension of Lockdown.
CUG Circular No. 26 dated 02/07/2020 regarding Extension of Lockdown.
CUG Circular No. 29 dated 31/07/2020 regarding Extension of Lockdown.
CUG Circular No. 35 dated 31/08/2020 regarding Extension of Lockdown.
CUG Circular No. 40 dated 04/10/2020 regarding Extension of Lockdown.
CUG Circular No. 46 dated 29/10/2020 regarding Extension of Lockdown.
CUG Circular No. 49 dated 30/11/2020 regarding Extension of Lockdown.
CUG Circular No. 54 dated 04/01/2021 regarding Extension of Lockdown.
Ministry of Home Affairs Order No. 40-3/2020-DM-I(A) dated 27/01/2021.
Approval of Hon’ble Vice Chancellor dated 01/02/2021.

In pursuance of the Ministry of Home Affairs Order No. 40-3/2020-DM-I(A) dated 27/01/2021
mentioned under reference 12 above, I am directed to convey that guidelines for Surveillance,
Containment and Caution issued vide CUG Circular No. 49/2020-21 dated 30/11/2020 will

remain in force upto 28/02/2021.

Encl: As above
Copy to (By E-mail):

All Deans

DSW

Provost

Proctor

FO (Offg.)

CoE (Offg.)

All Officers

Estate Officer

All Chairpersons/Coordinators of Centre
. All Teaching and Non-Teaching Staff
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website.
Hindi version of this Circular will follow.

.ICT Chairperson - with a request to
upload this circular on the University

12.

13.
14.
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
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Registrar (Offg.)

Office of the DSW — Kindly this circular
may be sent to all students.

Professor I/C Library

All Wardens

PA to VC — for kind information of the
Hon’ble Vice Chancellor.

Finance & Accounts Department.
Admission & Evaluation Department.
Academic and Authorities Section
Estate Department

All Notice Boards, Sec-29 & 30 Campus
Circular file
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